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003° (5)

3000 NoPT
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OMIGEHolding Pattern
4 NM

2000

279

L

A & B
R-2901

B
R-2901

REIL Rwys 5 and 23

MIRL Rwy 5-23 and 10-28

ELEV 160 TDZE 154

27°35'N-81°32'W
Orig-B  17AUG17

840-1
680 (700-1)

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 44).
VGSI and descent angles not coincident

609

via V7 northbound and V509 westbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at CROWD

via V157-521 southeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at DOWNN

25107

CIRCLINGC

altimeter setting; increase all MDA 140 feet. Procedure NA at night.

1 SM NA.When local altimeter setting not received, use Orlando Intl

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Rwy 5,10,23,28 helicopter visibility reduction below

3000 direct FUPGE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing right turn 
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